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Sources of Funds

Appropriation

Budget and Finance
Committee Reserve

Water Enterprise Revenue Bonds
Ordinance 53-08

Ordinance 311-08

Ordinance 92-10

Ordinance 230-11

$3,457,718
$14,217,812
$110,146,222
$29,219,000

$91,608,000
$29,219,000

Subtotal, Water Enterprise Revenue Bonds

$157,040,752

$120,827,000

Budget Appropriations
FY 2016-17 Budget
FY 2017-18 Budget
FY 2018-19 Budget

$21,306,000
$6,500,000
$1,373,248

Subtotal, Budget Appropriations

$29,179,248

Total

$186,220,000

$120,827,000




Groundwater Blend
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Groundwater
A Natural Source of Water Supply
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